
 
 
 

OFFICIAL MEETING NOTICE 
THOMAS TOWNSHIP 
PARKS COMMISSION 

2017 MEETING DATES 
 

Meetings will be held at the Thomas Township Public Safety Administration 

Building, 8215 Shields Drive, Saginaw, MI 48609 (989-781-0150).   All meetings 

will commence at 6:30 pm Michigan Time. 

 

Monday, January 23    Monday, July 24 
 
Monday, February 27    Monday, August 28                                  
 
Monday, March 13    Monday, September 25                  
 
Monday, April 24    Monday, October 23                     
 
Monday, May 22    Monday, November 13                    
 
Monday, June 26    Monday, December 11
 


